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Friday   5:30 pm Lanes 13 - 48JIB
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 DOING THE BEST WE CAN
2 THAT IS SOME BOWLING
3 CREDIT US ELEVEN
4 WHATEVER WORKS
5 FINISH THE JOB
6 NO EXCUSE
7 DEEZ MFERS
8 HAAAA
9 SWEET REVENGE

10 BOOGIE DOWN
11 GIN & JUICE
12 TAYLOR GANG
13 888 BLESSINGS
14 IT'S ON AGAIN
15 MISS KITTY & THE KINGS
16 SOFIA INC.
17 NO PRESSURE
18 ROOKIES

19 3 MEN AND A BABY
20 WILD THINGS
21 FOUR KINGS
22 REIGN ON
23 COLDY AND THE THREE BEARS
24 SNEAK ATTACK
25 LUCKY STRIKES
26 NU FLAVAL !!
27 CHOCOLATE'S CRUSHES

28 PRIVATE CLIENTS
29 WHO CARES
30 DOWN BUT WE NOT O
31 BACK  N D'DAY
32 FAVOR  AIN'T FAIR
33 'GIVE ME SOMETHING
34 JUST US
35 CERISE SAVES US
36 THE KLOWNZ

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk01  09/08   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/15   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2  35-  3  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  09/22   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28  35-  9
Wk04  10/06  28-  1  14-  3  18- 22  32- 23   6- 35  27- 24  30- 34  21-  2  12- 17  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/13  28- 21  35- 20  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25

Wk06  10/20  36-  5  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2
Wk07  10/27  29- 13  17- 25  14-  5  20- 22  18- 28   3- 16   8-  7  32- 23  35- 21  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/03  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk09  11/10  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk10  11/17  25- 26  15- 19   4- 24  34- 29  10-  2  36- 31   5- 17  14- 18  22- 16  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/24  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24
Wk12  12/01  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk13  12/08  11- 13  35- 24   1-  9  30-  6  25- 27  33- 15   2- 19   4- 10  29- 34  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/15  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28
Wk15  12/22  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21

Wk16  01/05  23-  7   3- 32  21- 12  20- 30  11-  1  26-  9  27- 35  13- 15  10- 25  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/12  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk18  01/19  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30
Wk19  01/26  18- 22  34- 16  28- 31  17-  5  23-  3   7- 32  30- 21  20-  1  13- 27  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/02  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14

Wk21  02/09  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15
Wk22  02/16   4- 25   2- 16   9-  8  29- 35  33- 28  19- 34  17- 31  18-  7  23-  5  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/23  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk24  03/01  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk25  03/08  21- 11  14- 24  26- 22   4-  2  16- 35   9- 29  36- 10   8- 25  28- 31  Manually assigned

Wk26  03/15   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17
Wk27  03/29   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12
Wk28  04/05  30- 12  13- 20  15- 11  27-  6  21-  1  26- 24   4-  8  14- 16  36- 22  Manually assigned
Wk29  04/12   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk30  04/19  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1

Wk31  04/26  33- 34  35-  3  23- 17  19- 32  30- 13  12- 20  15- 27  21-  6  11-  1  Manually assigned
Wk32  05/03  29- 10   2- 31   9-  7   3-  5  33- 23  18- 34  35- 17  19- 32  30- 13 Position Round- Start Lane - 29
Wk33  05/10 { Position Round- Start Lane - 37
Wk34  05/17 { Position Round- Start Lane - 45

31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  09/08  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36
Wk02  09/15  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28  34- 36  11- 29  31-  9
Wk03  09/22  31- 36  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4  19- 17
Wk04  10/06  15- 31   4- 36  33-  9  29-  5  10- 25   7- 13  19- 26  16- 20   8- 11  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/13   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34

Wk06  10/20   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28  23- 18
Wk07  10/27  24-  6  30- 27  33- 12  34- 19  36- 15  10-  4   9- 26   2- 11   1- 31  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/03   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk09  11/10   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
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Lane Assignments - continued

31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk10  11/17  23- 28   8-  7   3- 32  30- 21  13- 11  35- 27   1-  6  12- 33  20-  9  Manually assigned
Wk11  11/24  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6
Wk12  12/01   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13
Wk13  12/08   5- 36  18- 14  17-  8  16- 31  22- 23  28-  7   3- 32  12- 26  21- 20  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/15  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21

Wk15  12/22   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
Wk16  01/05   6-  2  36- 24  33- 19  14- 34   4-  5  29- 18  28-  8  31- 22  17- 16  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/12  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk18  01/19  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5
Wk19  01/26  11- 14  26-  6  12- 24  25- 15   8- 10   2-  9   4- 36  33- 19  35- 29  Manually assigned

Wk20  02/02  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4
Wk21  02/09   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk22  02/16   3- 32  30-  1  11- 20  21- 15  13-  6  12- 26  27- 24  10- 14  36- 22  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/23  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10
Wk24  03/01  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14

Wk25  03/08  33- 19  18-  5   3- 34  17-  7  23- 32  30- 15  20- 12   1- 13  27-  6  Manually assigned
Wk26  03/15  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28
Wk27  03/29  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk28  04/05   2- 31  29-  9   5- 25  34- 10  35- 28  33- 18   7-  3  19- 23  17- 32  Manually assigned
Wk29  04/12  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19

Wk30  04/19  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15
Wk31  04/26  16-  4  26- 22   8- 36  24- 14  25- 31  29- 28   2- 10   5-  9  18-  7  Manually assigned
Wk32  05/03  12- 15  20-  6  27-  4  11- 21  22-  1  24- 36  26- 16  25-  8  14- 28 Position Round- Start Lane - 29
Wk33  05/10 { Position Round- Start Lane - 37
Wk34  05/17 { Position Round- Start Lane - 45


